Surname

LOTT
CROATTO
RUSH

ARNEL
HOLCOMBE
MCCREADY
NITSCHKE
HARRINGTON
COUPE
UNDERWOOD
COOPER
CRAWFORD
THOMAS
HOLCOMBE
RUSH

First Name

Chris
Daniel
Craig
Craig
Julie
Susan
Neville
David
David
Dean
Jacob
Daniel
Herb
Emma

Bree

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 1 of 4 (15/10/11)

Club

Kyabram
Leongatha
Stawell
Horsham
Port Fairy
Shepparton
Stawell
Stawel
Portland
Stawell
Stawell
Stawel
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Port Fairy
Stawell

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Prone Scratch Results

31033
30147
32781
31252
30287
32036
32676
32782
32552
33077
32760
33088
30115
31612
33067

15
14
6
24
26
16
12
17

18

27

Grade

>

O N OO0 O o000 >» > @ W

1st 10

9%
9%
94
94
9%
92
93
93
90
91
88
91
89
88
85

O P P N W NN RFP EFEPNWNDNWW

2nd 10

94
94
93
95
94
9%
97
92
90
92
89
91
92
85
82

O AP W KL N RFP W WNNOUULOP W

3rd 10

98
99
95
95
9%
98
92
92
92
94
91
90
92
95
92

W = OO W N P NODN WU OO B wWwwm

4th 10

99
93
96
95
95
96
93
89
92
88
95
93
89
92
89

P N P NP NN O RPN DM O P D

5th 10

95
97
98
95
92
90
92
92
93
89
91
89
91
93
91

N N WO R R RPR R RFPWWWDMERLRN

6th 10

98
98
97
94
95
95
97
98
93
95
95
93
87
81
89

O O P P B T N NN PP U Ww U B b

Total

580.21
577.16
573.15
568.24
568.22
567.13
564.10
556.12
550.10
549.13
549.12
547.11
540.13
534.10
528.06



Surname

LOTT
HOLCOMBE
ARNEL

RUSH
CROATTO
NITSCHKE
HOLCOMBE
UNDERWOOD
THOMAS
COUPE
CRAWFORD
COOPER
RUSH
HARRINGTON

First Name

Chris
Julie
Craig
Craig
Daniel
Neville
Emma
Dean
Herb
David
Daniel
Jacob
Bree
David

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 2 of 4 (15/10/11)

Club

Kyabram
Port Fairy
Horsham
Stawel
Leongatha
Stawel
Port Fairy
Stawell
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Portland
Stawell
Stawell
Stawell

Stawell

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Prone Scratch Results

31033
30287
31252
32781
30147
32676
31612
33077
30115
32552
33088
32760
33067
32782

15
26
24
6

14
12
27
8

18

17

Grade

>
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1st 10

95
97
90
97
94
89
92
91
94
90
92
85
90
90

O N R P P P P ORFR WPk wyu ke

2nd 10

97
96
95
93
93
95
92
90
90
91
91
86
84
89

O P P P N O R WN WP WP

3rd 10

95
97
97
97
93
93
94
94
95
97
89
85
87
80

O O O R & P WN WN PP U WU

4th 10

97
96
94
95
93
95
93
94
94
96
91
87
89
89

Wk, P P PO WL AN DdDNPW

5th 10

98
94
95
92
95
93
96
93
88
88
89
94
86
87

O kP W N OO FP OFr NN PRFEL O

6th 10

99
91
96
93
97
97
94
95
93
87
89
92
88
88

P O W N P P NN U w o Pd» o VN

Total

581.26
571.17
567.21
567.18
565.15
562.16
561.14
557.11
554.03
549.12
541.08
529.09
524.05
523.04



Surname

LOTT
HOLCOMBE
CROATTO
UNDERWOOD
COUPE

RUSH
HOLCOMBE
MCCREADY
ARNEL
THOMAS
CRAWFORD
NITSCHKE
HARRINGTON
COOPER
RUSH

First Name

Chris
Julie
Daniel
Dean
David
Craig
Emma
Susan
Craig
Herb
Daniel
Neville
David
Jacob

Bree

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 3 of 4 (15/10/11)

Club

Kyabram
Port Fairy
Leongatha
Stawell
Portland
Stawel
Port Fairy
Shepparton
Horsham
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Stawell
Stawel
Stawell
Stawell

Stawell

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Prone Scratch Results

31033
30287
30147
33077
32552
32781
31612
32036
31252
30115
33088
32676
32782
32760
33067

15
26
14
8
4
6
27
16
24

12
17
18

Grade

>
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1st 10

99
95
98
93
89
91
90
94
90
95
88
94
87
89
81

O O Fr M OFRL N WPFP P PFP WO WUV

2nd 10

99
97
90
94
9%
94
92
92
89
93
89
93
94
89
83

O P N P O W EFELr WN WNSPP O woOo

3rd 10

99
96
98
96
94
95
96
96
93
89
96
92
87
91
89

B N O W DR REPR WANWWIERERNO®

4th 10

99
98
94
95
92
92
95
96
93
93
93
88
90
87
80

O r B P O AN W EFEP W WNREPR WO

5th 10

98
96
95
96
98
93
95
92
96
93
93
95
89
88
86

P =, N O W P U1 W Wk & WM OBN

6th 10

98
95
96
96
96
97
94
91
95
92
96
90
87
90
91

O R P N W P WPEFR WP PMO

Total

592.36
577.20
571.14
570.19
565.17
562.14
562.14
561.16
556.14
555.14
555.10
552.11
534.07
534.06
510.02



Surname

LOTT

RUSH
CRAWFORD
CROATTO
UNDERWOOD
NITSCHKE
COUPE
ARNEL
HOLCOMBE
HOLCOMBE
COOPER
THOMAS
HARRINGTON
RUSH

First Name

Chris
Craig
Daniel
Daniel
Dean
Neville
David
Craig
Julie
Emma
Jacob
Herb
David
Bree

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 4 of 4 (16/10/11)

Club

Kyabram
Stawell
Stawell
Leongatha
Stawell
Stawel
Portland
Horsham
Port Fairy
Port Fairy
Stawell
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Stawell

Stawell

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Prone Scratch Results

31033
32781
33088
30147
33077
32676
32552
31252
30287
31612
32760
30115
32782
33067

15

14

12

24

26

27

18

17

Grade

>

O O 0O OO0 >» @m OO0 N ® O w

1st 10

99
95
97
94
94
9%
9%
95
93
91
89
93
87
86

W kR, WO FrRr WERk P R NOPMNO®

2nd 10

99
98
95
95
96
97
94
95
91
91
90
93
90
91

O P P OON M P W WL O &V

3rd 10

98
95
97
99
96
97
96
95
92
91
96
87
95

O W O & W W W KL W WU oo O &

4th 10

9%
94
97
94
94
93
94
94
98
9%
91
90
91
0

O P N O W A N & W W N OO WN

5th 10

97
98
93
96
96
92
99
94
95
96
88
90
91
0

O N N O W k- U1 DO N U1 1 P B b

6th 10

99
95
95
95
9%
9%
92
94
9%
94
92
92
90
0

O O W P N W Hd P W W UuhwNnNOo

Total

588.31
575.15
574.20
573.22
572.19
571.15
571.13
567.19
565.16
559.12
546.05
545.11
544.08
177.03



Surname

LIGHTFOOT
ROWE
WOLFE
OZAKSOY
THOMAS
PEACOCK
PILGRIM
MCCREADY
MAYA
CARUANA SMITH
DAYKIN
ARNOLD
MCCREADY

First Name

Richard
Annette
Patrick
Hussein
Herb
Dennis
Mark
Reginald
Gerhard
Kevin
Owen
Tina

Valerie

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 1 of 4 (15/10/11)

Club

MCC

M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

M.I.S.C.

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Brunswick

Ararat

M.I.S.C.

Target Rifle Geelong
M.L.S.C.

Ararat

Shepparton

M.LS.C.

<

< Vs vCK LK <KL =L

50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

31323
32793
32665
33093
30115
30475
31344
30631
30304
30913
32777
32861
30640

20
23
22
21
1
25
19
11
5
28
13
3
10

Grade

>

W ® W@ W W > > WP O W >

1st 10

100
99
100
99
96
100
98
96
97
97
96
96
99

N W s WO N oY 60 U 0O O N

2nd 10

100
100
99
100
100
98
100
99
99
99
99
94
97

=
o

(o2 I CS B o) B~ N I« U ©2 I ¥ B Vo B ) B o ]

3rd 10

100
100
100
97
100
97
96
97
96
98
97
99
99

u b b WA BN OONO

4th 10

100
100
99
100
99
100
97
100
98
99
96
98
97

6

funy
o

W N oo O N U1 B 1O U1

5th 10

100
100
99
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
99
97
96

R A D U NN OO N O B~ O DS

6th 10

100
100
99
100
100
100
99
98
99
96
97
99
94

W N & W b U9 N 00O N OO

Total

600.39
599.49
596.42
596.41
595.37
595.36
590.34
590.31
588.33
587.28
584.29
583.28
582.25



Surname

LIGHTFOOT
ROWE
WOLFE
OZAKSOY
MAYA
THOMAS
CARUANA SMITH
PEACOCK
PILGRIM
MCCREADY
MCCREADY
DAYKIN
ARNOLD

First Name

Richard
Annette
Patrick
Hussein
Gerhard
Herb
Kevin
Dennis
Mark
Reginald
Valerie
Owen

Tina

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 2 of 4 (15/10/11)

Club

McCC

M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

M.I.S.C.

Target Rifle Geelong
Ballarat East Rifle Club
M.LS.C.

Brunswick

Ararat

M.I.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Ararat

Shepparton

<
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

31323
32793
32665
33093
30304
30115
30913
30475
31344
30631
30640
32777
32861

20
23
22
21
5
1
28
25
19
11
10
13
3

Grade

>

o W W > P> W W W W@ W >

1st 10

98
100
98
97
97
100
98
99
97
99
95
94
94

AR, WA MW NN OO0

2nd 10

100
99
99

100
98
96
98

100
98
93
98
96
91

R B~ 00O W I N PP WY OO0 N

3rd 10

100
100
99
100
99
99
99
99
98
97
95
94
97

O R, N U1 OO OO N OO O 00 O N

4th 10

100
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
97
98
98

U L1 N OO L1 L1 00 U1 00 O N O N

5th 10

100
99
100
99
100
99
99
98
98
100
99
100
99

DO O O U1 N W N O 0 0 O W

6th 10

100
99
100
100
99
99
98
97
100
99
98
96
98

N D A N OW UL N O O O O N

Total

598.41
595.45
595.42
594.37
591.41
591.35
591.32
591.31
589.33
586.31
582.30
578.24
577.18



Surname

ROWE
LIGHTFOOT
OZAKSOY
MAYA
MCCREADY
PEACOCK
PILGRIM
WOLFE
DAYKIN
THOMAS
CARUANA SMITH
ARNOLD
MCCREADY
PILGRIM

First Name

Annette
Richard
Hussein
Gerhard
Reginald
Dennis
Mark
Patrick
Owen
Herb
Kevin
Tina
Valerie

Thomas

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 3 of 4 (15/10/11)

Club

M.L.S.C.

McCC

M.I.S.C.

Target Rifle Geelong
M.L.S.C.

Brunswick

Ararat

M.L.S.C.

Ararat

Ballarat East Rifle Club
M.L.S.C.

Shepparton

M.L.S.C.

Ararat
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

32793
31323
33093
30304
30631
30475
31344
32665
32777
30115
30913
32861
30640
33089

23
20
21
5
11
25
19
22
13
1
28
3
10
30

Grade

o

>

O W W W W W W > wW> E®E >

1st 10

100
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
98
95

N O U1 OO & O U1 9 W W B Wy O

2nd 10

100
100
100
100
98
98
98
97
99
98
95
95
98
94

S A W A, O U LW UL N O O O OO

3rd 10

99
100
100

99
100

99

98
100

99

96

99
100

95

98

9

[y
o

A U9 U O OO LT O NN 0

4th 10

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
97
99
97
99
95
95
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o

BN NN 0O U N O O N

5th 10

P N P U0 b OO0 N O OO N

6th 10

100
100
100
99
100
100
100
98
99
100
96
100
95
99

N P A 0l N OO0 N N O N

Total

599.48
599.46
599.41
597.42
596.39
595.38
592.37
590.36
590.31
588.33
582.29
582.25
577.20
575.22



Surname

ROWE
WOLFE
LIGHTFOOT
OZAKSOY
THOMAS
ARNOLD
MAYA
PEACOCK
MCCREADY
CARUANA SMITH
PILGRIM
PILGRIM
DAYKIN
MCCREADY

First Name

Annette
Patrick
Richard
Hussein
Herb
Tina
Gerhard
Dennis
Valerie
Kevin
Mark
Thomas
Owen

Reginald

TRV Endurance Match - Stage 4 of 4 (16/10/11)

Club

M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

McCC

M.L.S.C.

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Shepparton

Target Rifle Geelong
Brunswick

M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Ararat

Ararat

Ararat

M.L.S.C.
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

32793
32665
31323
33093
30115
32861
30304
30475
30640
30913
31344
33089
32777
30631

23
22
20
21
1

25
10
28
19
30
13
11

Grade

>

> ®m U > ™ W W W W @ W > W

1st 10

100
100
99
98
98
99
100
100
96
98
100
92
93
96
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o
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2nd 10

100
100
100
99
100
99
99
97
99
97
98
99
97
92

N A N OO O L1 0O O 0O © 0 O

3rd 10

100
100
100
99
99
99
97
98
99
98
96
99
97
90

=
o

W W N Uk 0N OO WO NN 0N

4th 10

100
99
99

100
99
99
99
98
98

100
99
98
96

0

O H U1 00 00 O 00 I N ©O N 0 O N

5th 10

100
100
100
100
100
99
100
100
100
98
95
99
97
0

O W OO W O 0 N 0 N » O O O O

6th 10

99
100
100
100

99

99

98

99

99
100

97
97

98

0

7

=
o @
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Total

599.52
599.45
598.48
596.41
595.42
594.37
593.37
592.38
591.36
591.34
585.33
584.33
578.22
278.07



Surname

LOTT
CROATTO
HOLCOMBE
RUSH

ARNEL
NITSCHKE
UNDERWOOD
COUPE
CRAWFORD
HOLCOMBE
THOMAS
COOPER
HARRINGTON
RUSH
MCCREADY

First Name

Chris
Daniel
Julie
Craig
Craig
Neville
Dean
David
Daniel
Emma
Herb
Jacob
David
Bree
Susan

TRV Endurance Match - (15th&16th October 2011)

Club

Kyabram
Leongatha
Port Fairy
Stawell
Horsham
Stawell
Stawell
Portland
Stawell
Port Fairy
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Stawell
Stawell
Stawell
Shepparton

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Prone Aggregate Results

31033
30147
30287
32781
31252
32676
33077
32552
33088
31612
30115
32760
32782
33067
32036

15
14
26
6
24
12
8

27

18
17

16

Grade

>

> O O 0O OO o000 0w w >» w

Stage 1

580 21
577 16
568 22
573 15
568 24
564 10
549 13
550 10
547 11
534 10
540 13
549 12
556 12
528 6
567 13

Stage 2

581 26
565 15
571 17
567 18
567 21
562 16
557 11
549 12
541 8
561 14
554 3
529 9
523 4
524 5

Stage 3
592 36
571 14
577 20
562 14
556 14
552 11
570 19
565 17
555 10
562 14
555 14
534

534

510

561 16

Stage 4
588 31
573 22
565 16
575 15
567 19
571 15
572 19
571 13
574 20
559 12
545 11
546

544

177

Total

2341.114
2286.067
2281.075
2277.062
2258.078
2249.052
2248.062
2235.052
2217.049
2216.050
2194.041
2158.032
2157.031
1739.016
1128.029



Surname

LIGHTFOOT
ROWE
OZAKSOY
WOLFE
PEACOCK
MAYA
THOMAS
PILGRIM
CARUANA SMITH
ARNOLD
MCCREADY
DAYKIN
MCCREADY
PILGRIM

First Name
Richard

Annette
Hussein
Patrick
Dennis
Gerhard
Herb
Mark
Kevin
Tina
Valerie
Owen
Reginald
Thomas

TRV Endurance Match - (15th&16th October 2011)

Club

MccC

M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Brunswick

Target Rifle Geelong
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Ararat

M.L.S.C.

Shepparton

M.L.S.C.

Ararat

M.L.S.C.

Ararat

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Bench Aggregate Results

31323
32793
33093
32665
30475
30304
30115
31344
30913
32861
30640
32777
30631
33089

20
23
21
22
25
5

19
28
3
10
13
11
30

Grade

>

> ™ W™ @ W > W@ W W@ W @ >

Stage 1

600 39
599 49
596 41
596 42
595 36
588 33
595 37
500 34
587 28
583 28
582 25
584 29
590 31

Stage 2

598 41
595 45
594 37
595 42
591 31
591 41
591 35
589 33
591 32
577 18
582 30
578 24
586 31

Stage 3

599 46
599 48
599 41
590 36
595 38
597 42
588 33
592 37
582 29
582 25
577 20
500 31
596 39
575 22

Stage 4

598 48
599 52
596 41
599 45
592 38
593 37
595 42
585 33
591 34
594 37
591 36
578 22
278 7
584 33

Total

2395.174
2392.194
2385.160
2380.165
2373.143
2369.153
2369.147
2356.137
2351.123
2336.108
2332.111
2330.106
2050.108
1159.055



